We have created this wine list from the very best wines available

now on the market, along with some of our favourites and others

from elsewhere in the world. These wines have been chosen by the
team for their quality; taste, value and price point.

We have had great fun bringing this list together with our sommelier,
suppliers, vineyards and family run businesses. Whatever your
budget, you can be sure to be drinking the best right now.

We hope you enjoy the experience as much as we have!

Chobiicn

Charlotte & Sam Miller
Ochre Founders

Ochre






Custutnry
Champagne & Sparkling
White

Red

Natural

Rose

Sweet & Fortified
Magnum

Coravin
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Ruinart Blanc De Blanc
Champagne, France

Delamotte Brut
Champagne, France

LaurentPerrier Rose
Champagne, France

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
West Chiltington, England

Nyetimber Cuvée Chérie
West Chiltington, England

Wild Idol Rose (non-alcoholic)
Germany

Wild Idol Brut (non-alcoholic)
Germany

The Grange Pink
Hampshire England

Selection of NonVintage

1
125ml

2800

18.00

25.00

18.00

20.00

12.00

12.00

18.00

750ml

165.00

98.00

145.00

98.00

109.00

50.00

50.00

98.00
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The Grange Classic Cuvée
Hampshire England NV

Organic TissotMaire Blanc de Noirs
France, NV

LaurentPerrier La Cuvée
Champagne, France NV

Krug 2003
Champagne, France NV

Dom Perignon Vintage
Champagne, France, 2012

Louis Roederer Cristal
Champagne, France, 2014

750ml

94.00

55.00

108.00

350.00

320.00

350.00

Some wines are available in magnum size for your party - please ask your waiter.
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175ml 500ml 750ml

Gavi di Gavi Fratelli 13.00 33.00 49.00
Anonio e Raimondo
Piedmont, Italy; 2021

Homer Sauvignon Blanc Eradus 1100 32.00 4700
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023

Chablis Baudouin Millet 16.00 4400 66.00
Burgundy, France, 2022

Muscadet Sevre et Main 12.00 32.00 4800
Loire, France, 2021

Hommage a Colette Grenache 10.00 28.00 40.00
Languedoc Roussilon, France, 2021
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Montagny ler Cru Les Coeres
Burgundy, France, 2021

Chablis Gran Cru Bougros Maison Dampt
Burgundy, France, 2022

Don Pedro D .Soutomaior Albarino
Rias Baixas, Spain, 2020

Chenin Blanc Joostenberg Estate
Paarl, South Africa, 2023

Gruner Veltliner Strass Allram
Kamtall, Austria, 2020

Terroir Series Chardonnay
Mendoza, Argentina, 2021

Egy Kis Furmint Tokay
Tokay, Hungary

Quincy Une Promesse Domaine de I'Epine
Loire, France, 2020

750ml

92.00

184.00

4700

51.00

66.00

58.00

48.00

55.00
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750ml
Puilly-Fume Les Origines 54.00
Loire, France, 2022
PicPoul de Pinet Cuvée 4700
Languedoc Roussilion, France, 2022
Puligny-Montrachet Les Meix Olivier Leflaive 179.00
Burgundy, France, 2018
Domaine Trapet Riesling 66.00
Alsace, France, 2020
Weissburgunder, Weingut Judith Beck 4700
Burgenland, Austria, 2020
Rheingau Riesling Kabinett 4800
Rheingau, Germany, 2019
Sancerre Caillottes Domaine La Croix 68.00
Sancerre, France, 2020
HDV Chardonnay Hyde de Villaine 22400

Napa Valley, California, USA, 2016

Some wines are available in magnum size for your party - please ask your waiter.
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175ml 500ml 750ml

Les lys de Leon Pinot Noir 11.00 32.00 46.00
Loire, France 2022

Merlot Trevenezie Cecilia Beretta 12.00 34.00 49.00
Veneto, Italy, 2021

Chianti Classico 14.00 36.00 52.00
Tuscany; Italy, 2019

Reverte Carbonela Garnacha 10.00 2800 40.00
North-East Spain, 2021

Mucchietto IGT Primitivo 12.00 33.00 4800
Puglia, Italy, 2022
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Belezos Rioja Crianza
Rioja, Spain, 2020

Saltiero Mencia DO Bierzo
Castilla Y Leon, Spain, 2021

Moulin-aVent Champ De Cour
Beaujolais, France, 2017

Amarone Classico Terre Di Cariano
Veneto, Italy, 2015

Volnay Domaine Georges Glantenay
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France, 2019

Pai-Gar Locomilla Maturana Wines 2020
Maule Valley, Chile, 2020

Barolo La Tartufaia Giulia Negri
Piedmont, Italy, 2018

Malbec Fior De Cardon
Salta, Argentina, 2020

750ml

48.00

4500

80.00

124.00

140.00

49.00

148.00

55.00
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Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grande Reserve
Rhone, France, 2021

Crozes-Hermitage Vielles 2020
Rhone, France, 2021

Belezos Rioja Grand Reserva 2013
Rioja, Spain, 2013

Manoella Wine and Saul
Douro, Portugal, 2021

19 Meething Cabernet Sauvignon
The Lane, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2019

Pommard Domaine CyrotButhia
Cote De Beaune, Burgundy, France, 2019

I’Hospitalet de Gazin
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France, 2016

Esperance de Trotanoy
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France, 2016

750ml

88.00

80.00

93.00

60.00

89.00

156.00

140.00

260.00

Some wines are available in magnum size for your party - please ask your waiter.

12



Neclira] § Orange \whnes,

Mucchietto IGT Primitivo
Puglia, Italy, 2022

Ascension Chardonnay Maturana
Velle Central, Chile, 2021

Casa Balaguer Tragolargo Orange
Alicante, Spain, 2021

Endgain Tillingham Estate (Natural)
East Sussex, England

Naranjo Torontel Locomilla Orange
Maule Valley, Chile, 2022

1
125ml

10.00

10.00

11.00

14.00

10.00

750ml

4800

48.00

58.00

84.00

4700

Some wines are available in magnum size for your party - please ask your waiter.
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Bardolino Menegotti Rose
Veneto, Italy, 2022

Miravel
Provence, France, 2022

Whispering Angel
Provence, France, 2022

Volobilia Gris Domaine
Meknes, Marocco, 2020

Domaines Ott Clos Mireille
Cotos de Provence, France 2021

Sancerre Comte Jean
Loire, France, 2021

14

125ml

12.00

1700

750ml

51.00

72.00

85.00

42.00

90.00

62.00
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Oreg Kiraly Dulo Sweet
Tokaji, Hungary, 2013

C&B Sauternes
Bordeaux, France, 2018

Nelson Family Late Harvest
Coastal Region, South Africa, 2018

C&B Ruby Finest Reserve Port
Douro, Portugal

Nyetimber Demi Sec
West Sussex, England

100ml

19.00

15.00

12.00

13.00

18.00

Some wines are available in magnum size for your party - please ask your waiter.
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Muscadet Sevre et Maine Cru Monniers
Loire, France, 2020

Macon-Ige Domaines Leflaive
Macon, Burgundy, France, 2021

Ked

Barolo La Tartufaia Giulia Negri
Pierdmont, Italy, 2019

Crozes-Hermitage Vielles Vignes Tardieu
Rhone, France, 2021

Koge

Sainte-Anne Rose Chateau la tour AOC Provence
Provence, France, 2022

OM\MWU (i ng oy
Pink Grange Magnum
Hampshire, England NV

Delamotte Magnum
Champagne, France NV

Nyetimber Magnum
West Chiltington, England NV

Vintages may vary depending on availability. All prices in GBP. A discretionary

120.00

275.00

275.00

275.00

110.00

194.00

196.00

194.00

service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Price includes VAT at current rate.
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Pommard Domaine CyrotButhiau
Cote De Beaune, Burgandy, France 2019

L’Hospitalet de Gazin
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France, 2016

Gevery-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes
Domain Rossignol-Trapet
Cote De Buits, Burgandy, France 2018

Esperance de Trotanoy
Pommard, Bordeaux, France, 2016

HdV Chardonnay Hyde de Villaine
Napa Valley, California, USA, 2020

125ml

36.00

24.00

19.00

44.00

38.00

Some wines are available in magnum size for your party - please ask your waiter.
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